Liepsnojantis šokis 2013

7.Jaunimas+Suauge D LA R
2013 m. rugsėjis 21 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
23
Justas Dovydėnas-Kristė Šimanskytė
Davi(Vilnius)
2
0
C

2
24
Lukas Linaburgis-Elija Linaburgytė
Skrydis(Tauragė)
1
11
D

3
27
Rokas Gudaitis-Guoda Černiauskaitė
Vėtrungė(Alytus)
1
10
D

4
25
Ainis Vabolis-Dominyka Grašytė
Magija(Utena)
0
0
D

5
21
Dominykas Rynkunas-Kamilia Kurnevič
LIFE way(Vilnius)
0
1
D

6
26
Vilius Vėberis-Gabija Stankevičiūtė
Svaja(Kaunas)
0
0
D

Liepsnojantis šokis 2013

7.Jaunimas+Suauge D LA R Finalas
2013 m. rugsėjis 21 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

23
1
Justas Dovydėnas-Kristė Šimanskytė (Davi(Vilnius))
1
2
1
2
6


24
2
Lukas Linaburgis-Elija Linaburgytė (Skrydis(Tauragė))
3
1
2
1
7


27
3
Rokas Gudaitis-Guoda Černiauskaitė (Vėtrungė(Alytus))
2
3
3
3
11


25
4
Ainis Vabolis-Dominyka Grašytė (Magija(Utena))
4
4
5
5
18


21
5
Dominykas Rynkunas-Kamilia Kurnevič (LIFE way(Vilnius))
6
5
4
4
19


26
6
Vilius Vėberis-Gabija Stankevičiūtė (Svaja(Kaunas))
5
6
6
6
23


Teisėjai:
(A)Daina Bertulienė


(B)Aleksandrs Boginičs


(C)Sergejus Jefimenka


(D)Živilė Kučauskienė


(E)Ala Matjušenko


(F)Vilma Skublickaitė


(G)Remigijus Suslavičius


(H)Neringa Untulienė


(I)Jurga Žemaitytė-Dainienė


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


23
1
2 1 3 2 1 2 4 2 1 
3
7
--
--
--
--


27
2
4 5 2 6 2 1 1 4 2 
2
5
--
--
--
--


24
3
1 2 1 3 3 4 3 3 3 
2
3
8
--
--
--


25
4
6 3 6 1 4 5 5 1 4 
2
2
3
5
--
--


26
5
3 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 


1
3
7
--


21
6
5 6 5 4 6 3 2 6 6 

1
2
3
5
--


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


24
1
1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 3 
6
--
--
--
--
--


23
2
2 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 2 
2
6
--
--
--
--


27
3
4 6 2 4 3 2 3 4 1 
1
3
5
--
--
--


25
4
6 3 6 2 4 5 4 3 4 

1
3
6
--
--


21
5
5 5 5 5 5 4 2 5 5 

1
1
2
9
--


26
6
3 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 


1
3
3
9


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


23
1
2 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 1 
3
6(9)
--
--
--
--


24
2
1 3 1 2 2 2 4 3 2 
2
6(10)
--
--
--
--


27
3
4 6 2 1 3 1 3 4 3 
2
3
6
--
--
--


21
4
6 4 4 5 4 4 1 6 5 
1
1
1
5
--
--


25
5
5 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 4 
1
2
3
4
7
--


26
6
3 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 


1
1
5
--


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


24
1
1 1 3 3 2 1 1 1 2 
5
--
--
--
--
--


23
2
2 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 1 
3
7
--
--
--
--


27
3
4 6 2 1 3 2 2 4 3 
1
4
6
--
--
--


21
4
5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 


1
6
--
--


25
5
6 3 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 


2
3
6
--


26
6
3 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 


1
1
4
9

